Kintbury & Woolton Hill Surgeries 2022 Patient Survey Results

Demographics

Gender

Prefer not to say
Prefer to self-describe
Non-binary

Female

Male

10 15 20 25 30 35 40

¥ Seriesl

Age

85andover — 0
VERE VM bo— 1 gl
65 - 74 [ TT——
55 -64 12
45 - 54 |T——
35-44 [Ne——
25-34 |aw—
16-24 — 0

Under 16 }




Ethnicity

Other ethnic group
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British
Asian / Asian British

Mixed/ Multiple ethnic group

White

10 20 30 40 50

* Seriesl

Working Status

Looking after the family or home

Fully retired

Permanently sick or disabled

Doing something else

Full - time education at school, college,
or university

Part-time paid work (under 30 hours
per week)

Full-time paid work (30 + hours each
week)

10

¥ Seriesl




About You

How many times have you used our facilities (in

person or by phone) in the last 12 months?
None

2%
1-2times
22%
5 + times
53%

\3 -5 times

23%

s None w®=1-2times =3-5times =5+times

Mode of Transport used when visiting the Practice

Public transport Other
0% 1% Walk
37%

Car

56%

= Walk = Car = Cycle = Publictransport = Other




Which Surgery do you normally attend?

Kintbury
33%

Woolton Hill
67%

= Kintbury = Woolton Hill

How often do you come to the Practice?

Occasionally (less

than 12 but more
than 2 occasions per
year)
44%
\ Very rarely (2
occasions or less per

= Regularly (12 occasions or more per year) year)
25%

Regularly (12
occasions or more
per year)

31%

= Very rarely (2 occasions or less per year)

= Occasionally (less than 12 but more than 2 occasions per year)




Appointments

Do you feel Telephone/video appointments have met
your medical needs?

Not applicable
20%
Yes
74%
% \ t /

= Yes = No = Notapplicable

Would you like the present system of offering 'on the
day' appointments and pre-bookable appointments to
continue?

No
0

Yes
95%

= Yes = No




Would you prefer to see a mix of both telephone/video
and face-to-face consultations offered by the Practice?

Telephone or video
only
0%

Face-to-Face only
14%

Mix
86%

= Mix = Telephone orvideo only = Face-to-Face only

Do O,\ﬁj/ﬁr\ extended opening times meet your needs?

6%

No
3%

Yes
91%

=Yes = No =N/A



Do the range of services available during our extended
opening times meet your needs?

P

88%

N/A

6%
No

6%

=Yes = No =N/A

Communication and updates

Do you find our text/telephone medication
collection reminders and updates service
beneficial?

N/A No
%

2% |I0

Yes
98%

=Yes = No = N/A



Do you find the texts sent by Doctors explaining
how medical conditions can be managed through
diet and medication useful?

N/A
8%

=Yes mNo = N/A

Doctors may send a text with a link to send photos
of medical issues (rashes/skin problems) instead of
a face-to-face appointment. Do you find this
helpful?

N/A
9%

Yes

63%
No

28%

= Yes s No = N/A



Clinical services

Are you aware that we offer a diagnostic
Physiotherapy service at the Practice?

Yes 33%

No
67%

= Yes = No
Are you aware that we offer appointments with

a Mental Health Practitioner?

Yes 17%
No 83%
= Yes = No

Are you aware that we provide a clinical
Pharmacist service?

Maybe

1% Yes
30%
No
69%
= Yes = No = Maybe




Are you aware that we provide access to a Social
Prescriber?

Yes
17%

No
83%

= Yes = No

Are you aware that we now have Care co-
ordinators working in the Practice?

Yes
16%

N/A
6%

No
78%

/

= Yes = No = NoResponse



General questions

How important to you is increasing the range of
services provided by the Practice (1- not important
through to 5 - very important)?

No response
3%

m]l =2 =3 m4 =5 = Noresponse

How important to you is providing additional car
parking at your surgery (1-not important through to

5 - very important)?
No response 1
59 31%

23%

11%

—

=] w2 =3 =4 =5 = Noresponse

17%

11% 2

45%
4

13%



How important to you is improved access to your
surgery by Public transport (1 - not important through
No response 1O 5 - very important)?
5 14%

3%

8‘;A
-

16%
51%

=] w2 =3 =4 =5 = Noresponse

How important to you is the provision of bicycle
racks at your surgery (1-not important through to 5-
very important)?

No response
14%

2
14%

=]l m2 =3 w4 =5 = Noresponse



Would you be willing to travel slightly further in
order to access increased and improved facilities?

Neither yes or no
Depends 1%

3%

No reply
5%

No
22%

~__Yes
69%

=Yes ®mNo = Noreply =Depends = Neitheryesorno



